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THANK YOU

To all of the many educators
Who made the 2009 National Tournament
A most memorable experience.

CONGRATULATIONS

To all of the talented and dedicated players
Who prepared so faithfully
And played so brilliantly.

HEARTFELT APPRECIATION
To everyone for your spirit of giving.

AGLOA, Inc. National Board
President Br. Neal Golden
Vice-President Jim Davis
Treasurer Nancy Kinard

Executive Director Larry Liss

Academic Games Leagues of America, Inc. (AGLOA)
Is a non-profit 501©(3) corporation.

P.O. Box 17563
West Palm Beach, FL 33416
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Outstanding Individual Award Winners

QOutstanding Seniors:

Individual Sweepstakes:

SENIOR:

JUNIOR:

MIDDLE:

ELEMENTARY:

Qutstanding Educators:

Most Creative Team Names:

Senior:
Junior:
Middle:

Elementary:

DWAYNE FONTENETTE

JUSTIN KIRKWOOD

JONATHAN PALAZZOLO

NICK PORTER
MITCHELL SCHEPPS
NICK WANG

KRISTI WILSON
ADIL YOUSUF

NICK WANG
JORDANA WILLIAMS
SAHIL PATEL

EVAN MACKAY

SUE BOND
BETH LUPTAK
CYNTHIA PARCHE

TONI SCHOOLEY

Last of the Moniuge-ans
Impeach’s & Cream
Karate Penguin

Popsicle Shtick

New Orleans, LA
Laurel, PA

St. Bernard, LA
Lincoln County, WV
Palm Beach County, FL
Ann Arbor, Ml

Palm Beach County, FL
Jefferson Parish, LA

Ann Arbor, Ml
New Orleans, LA
Jefferson Parish, LA

Indian River, FL

Indian River, FL
Mt. Lebanon, PA
New Orleans, LA

Laurel, PA

Grand Rapids, Ml
U4, PA
Metrolina, NC

Beaver County, PA



2009 Academic Games National Tournament

ADMINISTRATION

Tournament Administrator: R. Lawrence Liss
Assistant Administrators: David Campbell
Jim Davis

Stuart White

Mathematics Judges Test
Development & Administration: Br. Neal Golden

LINGUISHTIK Judges Test

Development & Administration: Ellen Bredeweg
Alumni Affairs: Mike Steigerwald
Marketing & Promotion: Leah Smith and Stuart White

AWARDS CEREMONY COORDINATORS

Chairperson & Acquisition: Paula Hidalgo

Awards Coordination: Diana Sanchez

Alicia Howard Rita Castor Lucas Dipuma
Brian Snakenburg William Baudouiv Carlos Jaubert
Mary Ellen Keller Mickele Lousteau Jaffa Halfon
Michael Howard Alorea Gilyot Honey “B” Toranto
James Hart Tiffany Vega

SCOREKEEPING

Coordinators are in bold face

Elementary Middle Junior/Senior
Sharon Witte Jim lvell Ken Dowling
Kathy Howard Pat Houchens Brianne Tuzzolino
Mike Vanek Scott Gitlin Karl Cushnie
Alicia Saunders Heidi Charters
Jonica Walters Katie Creveling

Mary Ellen Keller



2009 Academic Games National Tournament

COORDINATORS, READERS, JUDGES, MONITORS

SENIOR/JUNIOR DIVISIONS

Coordinator:

Kelly Kinard

Rod Beard

Craig Zeller

Sue Anne Linnenbom
Karen Arms

Rod Beard

Madge Tamber

Ben Minett

Tom Gray
Aryanna Gamble
Crystal Petzold

Bao Tran

Ruth Porter
Alicia Saunders
Steve Martin

Assistants:

Brandi Canizzaro and Len Herrington

Head Judge for EQUATIONS
Head Judge for ON-SETS

Head Judge for LINGUISHTIK
Reader for World Events
Reader for PRESIDENTS

Reader for PROPAGANDA
Karen Arms Donald Hunt
Dale Wagner Kelsi Davis
Linda Camlin Paul Lewis

Sandy Bennett Brysien Beer

Aryanna Gamble Kelli Watson Matt Naughton

MIDDLE DIVISION Coordinator: Nancy Kinard

Assistants: Mary Jo Petterson, Brenda Saunders

Mary Jo Petterson Head Judge for EQUATIONS

Eric Nelson Head Judge for ON-SETS

Ellen Bredeweg Head Judge for LINGUISHTIK

Doug Battle Reader for World Events

Paula Hidalgo Reader for PRESIDENTS

Rod Beard Reader for PROPAGANDA

Pam Bush Jeff McNeish Katrina West Adrian Prather
Margie Walsh Don Davis Tammy Ramirez Keith Richards
Lorrie Scott Ryan Gregoire Beth Luptak Sue Mellon
Marsha Arms Cecil Phibbs Karen Arms Brysien Beer
Kelsi Davis Alex Baker Gena Asevado James Hart
Ellie Gamble Sandy Bennett

ELEMENTARY DIVISION

Coordinator:

Ava Sue Hickerson

Br. Laurence Konersmann
Diana Wieberg

Rod Beard

Doug Battle

Julianne Cochenour
Aryanna Gamble

Assistant:

Elaine Chauvin

Head Judge for EQUATIONS
Head Judge for ON-SETS

Head Judge for LINGUISHTIK
Reader for World Events
Reader for PRESIDENTS
Reader for PROPAGANDA

Joan Combel Allana-Rae Ramkissoon
Lynn Davis Kathy Powell

Chelsea Haight Laura Gould

Jonathan Sheffield Carla Lagattuta
Melinda Hall Marina Stockdale

Bonnie Burt
Sam Nesselroad

Teresita Collins
Amy Bronkema

Julie Dauzat
Todd Forsyth
Jeremiah Friday

Heather Davidson
Brad Kavo

Paula Unangst
Marsha Arms
Mary Morales
Nicole Sharkey
Donna Glenn

Brenda Saunders Sue Bond
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2009 ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Elementary DIVISION SWEEPSTAKES RESULTS

044 (NO) CBS Falcons

046

084

076
068
060
077
055
043
078
047
049
048
069
061
045
085
086
075
080
079
082
036
035
081
083

(FC

(GR)

(JA)
(AA)
(SB)
JF)
(BV)
(NO)
JF)
(FC)
(ML)
(ML)
(AA)
(UP)
(NO)
(GR)
(GR)
(BR)
IR
JF)
(HA)
(RT)
(RT)
JF)
(HA)

Anthony Stoner
Eric Bussey
Matthew Stuckey
Mark James

Reed Arceneaux

Leggo my Lays
Nina Reddy
Justin Liu
Diana Ge
Mackenzie Schaich
Alexis Schwartz

Raising the Game
Adrian Bonilla
Jack Culp
Trey Moore
Dan Scherphorn
lan Wesolowski

Jackson Funky Fritos
Paranoid Papples of Pluto
Challenge Win..Impossible
MOJO

Popsicle Shtick

4 Thorns and a Rose
Dragonites

BBQ My Bar-B-Que

Mt. Lebanon Stuff
Bleed Black and Gold
Piece of Pi

Defects

Bayou Boys
Gaminators

Midevil Gamers
Broward E #1

The Bandits

Killer Crocs
Harrison Stars

E.T. Phone Home

Big Hair Scares Me
Brainstrikers
Harrison"s Hopes

27.0

29.5

32.0

33.0
33.5
37.5
43.5
52.5
57.0
63.5
64.5
67.0
71.5
74.5
75.0
80.5
91.5
91.5
95.0
97.0
103.0
120.5
123.0
124.0
127.5
143.5



2009 ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Sweepstakes Standings: ELEMENTARY 265 PLAYERS
PIc 1D Last First Geo w E 0 A M L P Total
1 181 Mackay Evan IR 0 24 O 159 118 22 0 89.510
2 207 Yoo Andrew AA 0 24 21 0O 112 23 80 87.478
3 192 Cheng Luke AA 0 22 23 0O 90 22 64 82.652
4 233 Culp Jack GR 0 24 19 0O 96 22 0 81.696
5 009 Chidambara Carl PB 0 22 0 146 78 24 70 80.674
6 182 Michaels Devin IR 0 22 O 105 110 24 0 80.311
7 194 Rajaram Shwetha AA 0 22 23 0O 96 18 86 79.696
8 205 Kronick Seth AA 0O 20 13 0O 124 22 84 79.565
9 171 Maldanado Gabriell SB 0O 19 20 0 112 0 106 78.669
10 117 Stoner Anthony NO 0 17 15 0 130 0 126 78.609
11 120 James Mark NO 0 24 22 0O 80 0 98 78.580
12 011 Hane Luke PB 0 22 O 151 86 18 86 78.212
13 213 Hamilton Brandon JA 0 22 20 0O 114 O 86 78.207
14 066 Chen Steven JF 0 21 20 0O 96 19 0 76.696
15 167 Schmersal Donovan BV 0O 18 O 0O 94 21 112 76.681
16 174 Lambert Connor SB 0 20 21 0 110 0 86 76.511
17 081 Trocquet Anna JF 0 20 19 0 80 23 0 75.913
17 235 Scherphorn Dan GR 0O 20 20 0O 80 22 0 75.913
19 084 Wu William JF 0 23 22 0O 82 16 0 75.261
20 237 Bronkema Jacob GR 0O 20 18 0O 98 20 0 75.043
21 029 Wisner Michael V) 0O 20 14 0O 124 19 48 74.565
22 196 Wang Topher AA 0 24 23 0 42 20 54 74.304
23 183 Herzik Cole IR 0 22 O 110 71 24 0 74.251
24 122 Arrigo Joseph NO 0 19 21 0O 102 0 86 74.120
25 234 Moore Trey GR 0O 19 21 0O 100 16 0 73.391
26 215 Wickens Karana JA 0 24 20 0 82 0 74 72.356
27 113 Keller Angelle NO 0O 21 20 0 86 O 86 72.337
28 074 Mayfield Mason JF 0 22 19 0O 76 18 0 72.217
29 142 Harris lan ML 0O 18 17 107 48 20 98 72.137
30 201 Shah Amol AA 0 24 17 0O 52 22 38 72.043
31 232 Bonilla Adrian GR 0 24 21 0 46 19 0 72.000
32 153 Avdellas Georgie BV 0O 14 O 0 132 22 68 71.909
33 204 DeVarti Mason AA 0O 13 21 O 90 18 90 71.795
34 130 Schaich Mackenzi FC 0 21 20 O 90 0 78 71.509
35 129 Ge Diana FC 0O 24 18 O 82 0 80 71.499
36 007 Castor Kerry PB 0 21 0 108 0 20 78 71.472
37 072 Hines Lacey JF 0 22 18 0O 64 20 0 71.130
38 014 Parijat Maisha PB 0O 15 O 165 70 20 50 71.029
39 195 Sang Orion AA 0O 21 18 O 80 18 64 70.913
40 139 Anil Vivek ML 0 22 17 113 108 13 52 70.783
41 128 Liu Justin FC 0O 18 21 O 90 O 84 70.652
42 010 Halfon Robert PB 0O 20 O O 58 24 86 70.468
43 119 Stuckey Matthew NO 0 22 20 O 80 O 76 70.389
44 071 Glaser Michael JF 0O 16 20 0O 82 20 0 70.261
45 118 Bussey Eric NO 0O 18 16 0 88 0 110 70.257
46 070 Feng Angela JF 0 21 22 0 90 11 0 69.652
47 214 Lavery Nate JA 0 20 24 O 64 0 76 69.607
48 058 Bluedorn Jason U 0 22 O 98 24 17 86 69.550
49 150 Chiccarell Tyler BV 0O 20 O 113 0 18 78 69.194



Sweepstakes Standings:

2009 ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

265 PLAYERS

Hsieh
Schwartz
Hoydich
Mortimer
McKinley
Cagle
Brown
Hartman

Vaccarello

Walker
Faber

Wesolowski

Ge
Krizan
Lousteau

Mandelblat

Zhang
Syed
Dongia

Lakshmanan

Coulter
Bergeron
Howard
Maloney
Pieto
Arceneaux
Mason

Pan
Morrison
Bronkema
Ramassini
Kondrit
Jaubert
Mody
Ruiz
Ressler
Palaski
Scott
Loria

Le
Taylor
Joshi
Cheema
Lord
Dandurand
Richard
Taylor
Saneei
Morales

Edward
Alexis
Jeremiah
Jesse
Isaac
Victoria
Jordan
Ryan
Maresa
Kwadjo
Joseph
lan

Lily
Kenneth
Chochy
Sarah
Kevin
Hasan
Vincent
Shalini
Caroline
Austin
Elise
Ryan
Megan
Reed
Darrian
Conrad
Kierstan
Ben
Victoria
Tracy
Blake
Malay
Darren
Sam
Michael
Chaise
Riley
Dan

Amy
Abhinav
Aroosa
Mason
Brooke
Zahria
Jessica
Soheil
Angeline

ELEMENTARY
Geo W E 0]
1U 0 24 24
FC 0O 19 21
BV 0 19 0
U 0 18 0
WP 0O 14 20
JF 0O 18 19
JA 0 21 21
BV 0 10 0
WP 0O 24 16
PB 0O 14 0
1U 0O 20 20
GR 0O 18 22
FC 0O 18 19
NO 0O 22 13
NO 0O 21 20
ML 0 22 15
JA 0 20 22
BR 0 18 0
1U 0O 22 19
AA 0O 18 22
1U 0 17 0
SB 0O 20 16
PB 0 19 0
BV 0O 18 0
BV 0O 18 0
NO 0 14 16
uP 0 21 17
AA 0 22 14
IR 0 15 0
GR 0O 16 19
BR 0O 14 0
WP 0O 16 17
NO 0O 16 17
AA 0O 16 17
NO 0 22 12
ML 0O 15 14
WP 0O 18 13
GR 0O 20 19
SB 0O 16 12
GR 0O 16 15
JF 0O 12 19
FC 0O 17 11
SB 0O 18 13
FC 0O 22 13
MK 0 21 0
uP 0O 17 16
PB 0 15 0
JF 0O 18 14
MK 0 17 0

©

=
w o

=
[ o0}
OQUIONOOONOOWORrROOOOOFrRUIOOORMOOOW

©

=
[¢)] ~ (o] ()}
N O 00

w
OO OhM

124

©
o

a1 o
OO WOW~NOOOOOOOO

102
104

80
116

38
72
124

14

19
19
20

20
22
22

17
15
17
17

15

N -
[cNoNoNoNo NN

16
0

106

112
106
90
94
66
a4

66
98
88
86
84
46
66

102

80
62
62
102
94
90

114

68.217
68.141
68.033
67.876
67.590
67.087
66.845
66.549
66.398
66.273
66.269
66.261
66.251
66.089
65.928
65.711
65.685
65.625
65.480
65.478
65.451
65.300
64 .899
64.843
64.830
64.600
64 .306
63.652
63.581
63.261
62.460
62.449
62.284
62.207
62.174
61.928
61.925
61.913
61.342
61.304
61.217
60.977
60.896
60.723
60.602
60.592
60.528
60.522
60.280



2009 ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Sweepstakes Standings: ELEMENTARY 265 PLAYERS

Plc ID Last First Geo W E O A M L P Total
99 134 Joshi Janak FC 0O 14 14 O 76 0 100 60.265
100 152 Shychick Emma BV 0O 17 O 90 46 22 38 60.012
101 082 Vasquez Dylan JF 0 23 15 0 34 16 0 59.913
102 015 Relin Anton PB 0O O O 166 86 0 110 59.909
103 039 Graham William V) 0 21 O 0O 62 20 40 59.402
104 202 Chen Jason AA 0 24 16 0O 22 15 14 58.826
105 093 Lusk Alex RT 0O 18 0 125 56 13 46 58.811
106 184 Guy Jon IR 0O 15 O 90 90 15 0 58.664
107 180 Verbal Tessa up 0O 18 17 49 0O o 86 58.465
108 049 sShaffer Ben V) 0 22 17 O 18 0 84 58.130
108 206 Shen Jiaming AA 0O 18 22 O 18 15 36 58.130
110 144 Aul David ML 0O 12 12 104 64 19 39 58.036
111 243 Boyd Darion GR 0O 20 12 0 38 19 0 57.609
112 094 Massie Hunter RT 0 10 0 126 94 13 10 57.565
113 191 Moscoso Andrea IR 0 20 0 49 48 22 0 57.432
114 189 Evens Jordan IR 0 21 O 61 38 21 0 57.428
115 259 Hodgson Dan WP 0 16 15 80 60 12 78 57.423
116 149 Berringer Ainsley BV 0 16 0 5 0 21 102 57.151
117 109 Santschi Meghan MK 0O 19 O 0O 94 0 114 57.062
118 239 Garcia Maria GR 0 20 15 0O 46 14 0 57.000
119 210 Pena Nicolas BR 0O 16 12 81 74 16 40 56.870
120 075 Mwaghore Lerroy JF 0O 14 17 0 54 16 0 56.391
121 044 Switzer Lucas 1U 0 13 0 0 48 17 94 56.253
122 045 Switzer Sidney V) 0O 12 © O 72 18 72 56.236
123 198 Hiyama Andrew AA 0O 16 12 O 46 20 56 56.000
124 220 Haque Amna HA 0O 10 O 149 76 11 0 55.760
125 166 Hanagan Patrick BV 0O 13 © 0O 62 19 68 55.735
126 067 Daigle-Nas Zachary JF 0O 18 18 0O 44 12 0 55.652
127 186 Michaud Max IR 0O 17 O 50 48 23 0 55.577
128 143 Saxton Sadie ML 0 12 15 72 34 18 48 55.410
129 051 Bucci Jordan U 0 18 21 0 0O 13 86 55.381
130 244 Heynen Alex GR 0O 17 19 0O 42 12 0 55.304
131 245 Dobrygoski Nicole GR 0O 16 15 0 64 13 0 55.130
132 203 Davis Seetha AA 0 14 15 0O 52 17 64 55.043
133 054 McAnallen Katy V) 0 17 19 0 0 19 68 55.000
134 197 Gulari Deniz AA 0O 18 16 0O 36 14 15 54.261
135 064 Broussard Gage JF 0O 14 17 0 64 12 0 54.130
136 046 Lang Tim V) 0O 19 11 0O 40 17 0 53.957
137 132 Sellers Katherin FC 0O 16 14 O 56 0 74 53.834
138 160 Dzikiy Luke BV 0O 10 O 119 88 11 0 53.509
139 031 Culp Lydia U 0O 18 O 0O 32 15 78 53.422
140 104 Caponigro Tyler MK 0 18 0 0 82 0 110 53.213
141 146 Mucha Joey ML 0O 11 11 129 56 12 60 53.079
142 036 Paparone Elizabet V) 0O O O 129 100 17 78 53.042
143 138 Merchant Rida ML 0 17 12 49 28 16 68 53.037
144 106 Hahn Grayson MK 0 19 0 0O 110 O 78 52.988
145 185 Janetty Emily IR 0O 17 O 44 48 21 0 52.709
146 250 Hurley Spencer WP 0 16 10 79 50 0 80 52.660

0

147 187 Paige Maddie IR 17 0 62 24 22 0 52.138



Sweepstakes Standings:

2009 ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

265 PLAYERS

Baldwin
Buller
Chapman
Wigley
Anderson
Pillai
Brem
Perry
Quealy
Amini

Streittmat

Reddy
Bonilla
Wilson
Dugas
Vidal
Fife
Dugan
Charlonis
Shealy
Akhere
Keough
Russell
Crumb
Prados
Altmeyer
Englade
Ly
Xiang
Zenobi
Paul
Herschl
Zhong
Wi lson
Ludwig
Chen
Kisker
Dunbar
Miller

McCutcheon

Mahen
Yousuf
Glenn
Shive
Baudouin
Lopez
Smith
DiStasi
Collins

Nicholas
Benjamin
Christia
Rachael
Christop
Daniel
Hannah
Savannah
Connor
Sahand
Kyle
Nina
Kiara
Jonathan
Ty
Roberto
Monae
Tyler
Anthony
Matalynn
Uwa
Danny
Stacy
Patrick
Eva

Amy
David
Jenny
James
Lucas
Megan
Michael
Robert
Nick
Elizabet
Frank
Grayson
Blake
Courtney
lan

Kala
Adnan
Tanner
Maggie
William
David
Kathryn-
Julie
Isaac

ELEMENTARY
Geo W E 0]
PB 0 22 0
NO 0 15 8
MK 0 16 0
UP 0O 17 12
MK 0O 14 0
JF 0O 10 13
ML 0O 13 12
RT 0 16 0
WP 0O 12 10
JF 0O 18 9
JF 0O 20 15
FC 0 14 10
GR 0O 14 10
MK 0O 14 0
JF 0O 17 14
PB 0 0 0
uP 0O 15 16
RT 0 13 0
MK 0 12 0
1U 0 15 0
MK 0 11 0
HA 0 11 0
uP o 17 17
NO 0 10 8
JF 0O 16 10
WP 0O 16 12
JF 0O 13 15
JF 0 13 8
JF 0 12 9
1U 0 0 0
1U 0 24 0
U 0 24 0
JF 0O 12 11
BV 0O 14 0
1U 0O 20 12
U 0O 16 14
ML 0 14 16
WP 0 11 9
1U 0 0 0
WP 0O 14 11
1U 0 14 0
JF 0O 16 12
1U 0 0 0
PV 0 0 0
NO 0O 14 11
GR 0O 13 15
MK 0 10 0
1U 0 17 0
RT 0 13 0

102

108

44

10
8

108

108

27

52.004
51.936
51.826
51.428
51.333
51.174
50.988
50.748
50.735
50.565
50.478
50.137
50.130
50.058
50.043
49.944
49 _579
49 574
49.449
49.319
49.311
49.183
49 _137
49.023
48.783
48.576
48 .522
48.522
48.348
48.206
48.000
48.000
47 .957
47.953
47.884
47.524
47 .522
47.415
47.341
47.277
47.261
47 .217
47.191
47.180
47.145
46.609
46.571
46.429
46.146



Sweepstakes Standings:

2009 ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

265 PLAYERS

Vana
Manarik
King
Arbaleaz
Cespedes
Kim
Drozynski
Lynn

Snakenberg

Vo

Fair
Griffin
Antoniono
Castillo
Meinhold
Paul

Wu
Santschi
Maynard
Gross
Morgan
Humphreys
Sawor
Trent
Chen
Hedrick
Sirkock
Ford
McCleary
Surkosky
Sambol
Peng
Davis
Cain
Lateef
Bowers
McComas
Stallman
Roop
Andrews
Layne
Ridley
Nelson
Wayne
Viegas
Swiger
Murray
Li
Morris

Brandon
Maria
Victoria
Jimin
Chris
Brendan
Tommy
Nicholas
Jonathan
Braden
Michael
Emilio
Joshua
Naveen
Sindy
Luke
Brandt
Mark
Scott
Peyton
Erin
Erick
Jacqueli
Samuel
Curtis
Jefferso
Maddie
Jacob
Luke
Jessica
Landon
Griffin
Soofia
Charlie
Zach
Casey
Ashley
Elizabet
Mol ly
Nicholas
Carley
Joshua
Tim

Cole
Dana
Vickie
Conner

ELEMENTARY
Geo W E 0
BV 0 10 0
1U 0O 17 19
U 0O 14 0
WP 0 0 0
HA 0 11 0
BR 0 14 12
1U 0 22 0
PB 0 21 0
NO 0O 13 16
JF 0O 12 15
1U 0 24 0
RT 0 13 0
WP 0O 10 16
BR 0O 14 9
PV 0 0 0
MT 0 20 0
MR 0 24 0
MK 0O 16 0
RT o0 17 0
U 0 22 0
IR 0 11 0
RT 0 14 0
1U 0 0 0
RT 0 11 0
PB 0 0 0
RT 0 10 0
BV 0 15 0
1U 0 19 0
1U 0O 16 0
1U 0 19 0
HA 0 13 0
WP 0 0 0
HA 0 10 0
PV 0 0 0
HA 0 16 0
BV 0 0 0
BV o 17 0
HA 0 12 0
HA 0 11 0
BV 0 18 0
HA 0 13 0
MR 0 15 0
RT 0 12 0
MT 0 15 0
WP 0 13 8
HA 0 12 0
WP 0 0 0
MR 0O 14 0
MR 0o 17 0
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100

12
12

11
18

14

17
14

116

100
102

46.070
45_963
45.605
45.333
45.000
44 967
44 542
44 536
44 522
44000
43.905
43.176
43.050
42 .680
42095
42 .000
41.126
41.019
41.000
40.954
40.907
39.898
39.812
39.678
38.766
38.713
38.000
37.658
37.000
36.954
36.823
36.517
36.486
36.441
36.439
36.429
34.688
33.793
33.238
33.207
33.000
32.419
32.143
31.733
31.701
31.310
31.000
31.000



2009 ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Sweepstakes Standings: ELEMENTARY 265 PLAYERS

Plc ID Last First Geo W E 0 A M L P Total
244 023 Guiney Ronni 1U 0 13 0 0 0 18 0 31.000
247 227 Shriver Larin HA 0O 10 0 28 28 12 0 30.918
248 155 Pritt Cassie BV 0 0 0 0 88 0 80 30.542
249 256 Batdorf Josh WP 0 0 0 52 32 0 88 29.845
250 272 Pedersen Sterling PV 0 0 0 77 44 O 58 29.832
251 154 Pritt Olivia BV 0 0 0 0 86 0 76 29.433
252 043 Williams Brandon 1U 0 14 0 0 0 15 0 29.000
252 263 Jakhete Shantanu MR 0 15 0 0 0 14 0 29.000
252 025 Kriley Kelly U 0 15 0 0 0 14 0 29.000
255 229 Varner Thomas HA 0 8 0 18 46 10 0 28.602
256 157 Mowad Nick BV 0 0 0 0 48 0 94 26.253
257 022 Gross Sam U 0 14 0 0 0 12 0 26.000
257 266 Frehafer Sabrina MR 0 16 0 0 0 10 0 26.000
259 163 Gnas Ariana BV 0 0 0 0 80 0 62 25.723
260 059 Mamoozadeh Arsha 1U 0 10 0 0 0 8 36 24.857
261 042 McCartney Kyle U 0 0 0 68 80 0 0 23.744
262 158 Kline Adam BV 0 0 0 0 40 0 88 23.718
263 147 Chemni Aline BV 0O 10 0 0 0 0 70 23.333
264 056 Hershberge Zackary 1U 0 12 0 0 64 O 0 23.130
265 268 Blancher Christop MR 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 17.000
E = EQUATIONS O = ON-SETS A = WORLD EVENTS

M = PRESIDENTS L = LINGUISHTIK P = PROPAGANDA



2009 NATIONAL ACADEMIC GAMES CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team Standings: EQUATIONS Division: ELEMENTARY
Subdivision: A

Place Total ID Teanm Geo - City/State

1.0 4TH 107 068 Paranoid Papples of Pluto AA-Ann Arbor, MI

2.0 98 015 P.J. Mc"s IU-1U4 League, PA

3.0 96 078 Dragonites JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

4.0 87 047 BBQ My Bar-B-Que FC-Forsyth County, GA

5.0 79 045 Bayou Boys NO-New Orleans, LA

6.0 75 042 MACS-A-Million MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC

7.0 74 054 Mental Mentaries BV-Beaver County, PA

8.0 64 105 WV-FL EQ Extras ZZ-,

Subdivision: B

Place Total 1ID Teanm Geo - City/State

1.0 157 100 064 GCW Greatest Common Winners IR-Indian River C, FL
2.0 94 043 4 Thorns and a Rose NO-New Orleans, LA
3.0 91 041 MACS-i-MIZERS MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC
4.0 90 016 4 Girls + Michael IU-1U4 League, PA

5.0 87 085 Gaminators GR-Grand Rapids, MI
6.0 84 002 U * Me = 1/(*U) PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
7.0 74 106 MI-NC EQ Extras ZZ-,

8.0 60 082 Harrison Stars HA-Harrison Count, WV

Subdivision: C

Place Total 1ID Teanm Geo - City/State

1.0 96 069 Piece of Pi AA-Ann Arbor, MI

1.0 4TH 96 046 Leggo my Lays FC-Forsyth County, GA
3.0 93 060 Challenge Win..Impossible SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA
4.0 86 065 Challenge Us Now IR-Indian River C, FL
5.0 85 086 Midevil Gamers GR-Grand Rapids, MI
6.0 78 080 The Bandits JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
7.0 70 011 Taiwan Connection IU-1U4 League, PA

8.0 56 083 Harrison®s Hopes HA-Harrison Count, WV



Team Standings: EQUATIONS

Subdivision:
Place Total

D

Division:

2009 NATIONAL ACADEMIC GAMES CHAMPIONSHIPS

ELEMENTARY

Geo - City/State

4TH 107
93
90
90
87
76
69
68

O~NOOOTWWN P
coloNoloNoNoNe)

Place Total

Jackson Funky Fritos
Obama Promises Pi in Sky
Bleed Black and Gold
Mc"s A Million

Killer Crocs

Broward E #1

WPAGL EQ #2

E.T. Phone Home

Subdivision:

JA-Jackson, MI

IU-1U4 League, PA
ML-M€. Lebanon, PA
Z7-,

JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
BR-Broward County, FL
WP-WPAGL, PA

RT-RESA 11, WV

Geo - City/State

1.0 2ND 107
2.0 105
3.0 95
4.0 86
5.0 85
6.0 74
7.0 63
7.0 63

Place Total

Me + U =1 WIN
Raising the Game
CBS Falcons

WPAGL EQ #1

Beaver Equates

Pi R Squared
Brainstrikers

Big Hair Scares Me

Subdivision:

PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
GR-Grand Rapids, MI
NO-New Orleans, LA
WP-WPAGL, PA
BV-Beaver County, PA
IU-1U4 League, PA
JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
RT-RESA 11, WV

Geo - City/State

1.0 3RD 105
2.0 99
3.0 97
4.0 87
5.0 78
6.0 77
7.0 71
8.0 66

Piece of the Pi
Feverish Penguins
MOJO

Defects

Popsicle Shtick
Martin EQ

PA EQ Extras

Mt. Lebanon Stuff

IU-1U4 League, PA
AA-Ann Arbor, Ml
JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
UP-University Pre, MI
BV-Beaver County, PA
MR-Martin County, FL
ZZ-,

ML-Mt. Lebanon, PA



2009 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: EQUATIONS

Division: ELEMENTARY

241 PLAYERS

RPRRRRRRRRRRRRRRR

17

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41

Wu
Vaccarello
Culp
Bonilla
Wickens
Yoo
Chen
Shah
Wang
Mackay
Ge
James
Hsieh
Paul
Herschl
Fair

Wu
Vasquez
Hami l1ton
Pan
Rajaram
Cheng
Herzik
Michaels
Anil
Mandelblatt
Lord
Krizan
Stuckey
Ruiz
Mayfield
Hines
Bluedorn
Dongia
Shaffer
Drozynski
Gross
Hane
Chidambaram
Baldwin
Brown
Sang
Evens
Mason
Schaich
Lousteau
Keller
Dandurand
Feng
Chen

Sindy
Maresa
Jack
Adrian
Karana
Andrew
Jason
Amol
Topher
Evan
Diana
Mark
Edward
Megan
Michael
Jonathan

William
Dylan
Brandon
Conrad
Shwetha
Luke
Cole
Devin
Vivek
Sarah
Mason
Kenneth
Matthew
Darren
Mason
Lacey
Jason
Vincent
Ben
Chris
Mark
Luke
Carl
Nicholas
Jordan
Orion
Jordan
Darrian
Mackenzie
Chochy
Angelle
Brooke
Angela
Steven

Pts Team
24 (MR)
24 wP)
24 (GR)
24 (GR)
24 (JA)
24 (AA)
24 (AA)
24 (AA)
24 (AA)
24 (IR)
24 (FO)
24 (NO)
24 (v
24 (v
24 (v
24 (v
23 QD]
23 QD]
22 (JA)
22 (AA)
22 (AA)
22 (AA)
22 (IR)
22 (IR)
22 (ML)
22 (ML)
22 (FO
22 (NO)
22 (NO)
22 (NO)
22 QD]
22 QD]
22 (v
22 (1v)
22 (v
22 (v
22 9]
22 (PB)
22 (PB)
22 (PB)
21 (JA)
21 (AA)
21 (IR)
21 up)
21 (FO
21 (NO)
21 (NO)
21 (MK)
21 QD]

WPAGL EQ #1

Raising the Game

Raising the Game

Jackson Funky Fritos
Feverish Penguins
Feverish Penguins

Piece of Pi

Paranoid Papples of Pluto
GCW Greatest Common Winners
Leggo my Lays

CBS Falcons

PA EQ Extras

Mc"s A Million

P.J. Mc"s

Mc®"s A Million

MOJO

Killer Crocs

Jackson Funky Fritos

Piece of Pi

Paranoid Papples of Pluto
Paranoid Papples of Pluto
GCW Greatest Common Winners
GCW Greatest Common Winners
Bleed Black and Gold

Bleed Black and Gold

BBQ My Bar-B-Que

Bayou Boys

CBS Falcons

4 Thorns and a Rose

MOJO

Killer Crocs
Piece of the Pi
Piece of the Pi
Obama Promises Pi
Piece of the Pi
P.J. Mc"s

Me + U
Me + U 1 WIN

Me + U 1 WIN

Jackson Funky Fritos
Paranoid Papples of Pluto
Challenge Us Now

Defects

Leggo my Lays

4 Thorns and a Rose

4 Thorns and a Rose
MACS-i-MIZERS

Dragonites

Dragonites

in Sky

I WIN



2009 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: EQUATIONS

Lynn
Castor
Boyd
Scott
Garcia
Bronkema
Scherphorn
Paul

Zhang
Lavery
Kronick
Moscoso
Lambert
Bergeron
Chiccarello
Trocquet
Streittmattr
Faber
Ludwig
Wisner
Halfon
Moore
Maldanado
Hoydich
Schwartz
Arrigo
Santschi
Hahn

Lang
Surkosky
Ford
Howard
Palaski
WesolowskKi
Syed

Shen
Gulari
Lakshmanan
Verbal
Cheema
Maloney
Schmersal
Andrews
Pieto
Harris

Ge

Liu
Bussey
Caponigro

William
Brendan
Kerry
Darion
Chaise
Maria
Jacob
Dan
Naveen
Kevin
Nate
Seth
Andrea
Connor
Austin
Tyler
Anna
Kyle
Joseph
Elizabeth
Michael
Robert
Trey
Gabrielle
Jeremiah
Alexis
Joseph
Meghan
Grayson
Tim
Jacob
Jefferson
Elise
Michael
lan
Hasan
Jiaming
Deniz
Shalini
Tessa
Aroosa
Ryan
Donovan
Elizabeth
Megan
lan

Lily
Justin
Eric
Tyler

Pts Team
21 (v
21 (PB)
21 (PB)
20 (GR)
20 (GR)
20 (GR)
20 (GR)
20 (GR)
20 VT
20 (JA)
20 JAa)
20 (AA)
20 (IR)
20 (SB)
20 (SB)
20 (BvV)
20 QD]
20 QD]
20 (v
20 (v
20 (v
20 (PB)
19 (GR)
19 (SB)
19 (BV)
19 (FO)
19 (NO)
19 (MK)
19 (MK)
19 (v
19 (v
19 (v
19 (PB)
18 wP)
18 (GR)
18 (BR)
18 (AA)
18 (AA)
18 (AA)
18 upP)
18 (SB)
18 (Bv)
18 (BV)
18 (BV)
18 (BvY)
18 (ML)
18 (FO
18 (FO
18 (NO)
18 (MK)

Division:
241 PLAYERS

Piece of the Pi

Me + U =1 WIN

Uu=* Me = I/(*U)

Midevil Gamers

Gaminators

Gaminators

Gaminators

Raising the Game

MI-NC EQ Extras

Jackson Funky Fritos
Jackson Funky Fritos
Feverish Penguins
Challenge Us Now
Challenge Win..Impossible
Challenge Win..Impossible
Beaver Equates
MOJO

Dragonites

Pi R Squared
Obama Promises Pi
4 Girls + Michael
Me + U =1 WIN
Raising the Game
Challenge Win. .Impossible
Popsicle Shtick
Leggo my Lays
Bayou Boys
MACS-1-MIZERS
MACS-A-Million
Obama Promises Pi
P.J. Mc"s

P.J. Mc"s

Uu=* Me = I/(*U)
WPAGL EQ #2
Raising the Game
Broward E #1
Feverish Penguins
Piece of Pi
Paranoid Papples of Pluto
MI-NC EQ Extras

Challenge Win..Impossible
Popsicle Shtick

Popsicle Shtick

Beaver Equates

Mental Mentaries

Mt. Lebanon Stuff

BBQ My Bar-B-Que

Leggo my Lays

CBS Falcons

MACS-i-MIZERS

in Sky

in Sky

ELEMENTARY



2009 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: EQUATIONS Division: ELEMENTARY
Place 1ID Last First Pts Team 241 PLAYERS
84 093 Lusk Alex 18 (RT) Big Hair Scares Me
84 078 Saneei Soheil 18 (JF) The Bandits
84 067 Daigle-Nast Zachary 18 (JF) The Bandits
84 065 Cagle Victoria 18 (JF) M0OJo
84 063  Amini Sahand 18 (JF) Dragonites
84 051 Bucci Jordan 18 (1U) Piece of the Pi
84 035 Mortimer Jesse 18 (1U) BBQ My Bar-B-Que
84 031 Culp Lydia 18 (1U) 4 Girls + Michael
109 267 Morris Conner 17 (MR) Martin EQ
109 244 Heynen Alex 17 (GR) Midevil Gamers
109 187 Paige Maddie 17 (IR) Challenge Us Now
109 186 Michaud Max 17 (IR) Challenge Us Now
109 185 Janetty Emily 17 (IR) GCW Greatest Common Winners
109 179  Wigley Rachael 17 (UP) Defects
109 178 Russell Stacy 17 (UP) Defects
109 177 Richard Zahria 17 (UP) Defects
109 164 McComas Zach 17 (BV) Mental Mentaries
109 152 Shychick Emma 17 (BV) Beaver Equates
109 138 Merchant Rida 17 (ML) Bleed Black and Gold
109 136  Joshi Abhinav 17  (FC) BBQ My Bar-B-Que
109 117 Stoner Anthony 17 (NO) CBS Falcons
109 107 Morales Angeline-M 17 (MK) MACS-i-MIZERS
109 095 Maynard Brandt 17 (RT) E.T. Phone Home
109 068 Dugas Ty 17 (JF) Killer Crocs
109 054  McAnallen Katy 17 (1U) Taiwan Connection
109 048 Manarik Noah 17 (1U) Obama Promises Pi in Sky
109 032 DiStasi Julie 17 (1U) BBQ My Bar-B-Que
109 030 Coulter Caroline 17 (1U) 4 Girls + Michael
129 266 Frehafer Sabrina 16 (MR) Martin EQ
129 259  Hodgson Dan 16 (WP) WPAGL EQ #1
129 251 Kondrit Tracy 16  (WP) WPAGL EQ #1
129 250 Hurley Spencer 16 (WP) WPAGL EQ #1
129 247  Altmeyer Amy 16  (WP) WPAGL EQ #2
129 246 Le Dan 16 (GR) Midevil Gamers
129 245 Dobrygoski Nicole 16 (GR) Midevil Gamers
129 242 Bronkema Ben 16 (GR) Midevil Gamers
129 222 Lateef Soofia 16 (HA) Harrison Stars
129 210 Pena Nicolas 16 (BR) Broward E #1
129 199 Mody Malay 16 (AA) Piece of Pi
129 198 Hiyama Andrew 16 (AA) Piece of Pi
129 170 Loria Riley 16 (SB) Challenge Win..Impossible
129 149 Berringer Ainsley 16 (BV) Beaver Equates
129 132 Sellers Katherine 16 (FC) BBQ My Bar-B-Que
129 114  Jaubert Blake 16 (NO) 4 Thorns and a Rose
129 108 Santschi Luke 16 (MK) MACS-i-MIZERS
129 102 Chapman Christian 16 (MK) MACS-A-Million
129 099 Perry Savannah 16 (RT) W-FL EQ Extras
129 086  Yousuf Adnan 16 (JF) Brainstrikers
129 o077 Prados Eva 16 (JF) The Bandits
129 071 Glaser Michael 16 (JF) Dragonites



2009 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: EQUATIONS Division: ELEMENTARY

Place 1ID Last First Pts Team 241 PLAYERS
129 061 Chen Frank 16 (1U) Taiwan Connection
129 060 McCleary Maddie 16 (1U) Pi R Squared

153 264 Ridley Nicholas 15 (MR) Martin EQ

153 263  Jakhete Shantanu 15 (MR) Martin EQ

153 231 Wayne Joshua 15 (MT) MI-NC EQ Extras
153 188 Morrison Kierstan 15 (IR) W-FL EQ Extras
153 184  Guy Jon 15 (IR) GCW Greatest Common Winners
153 175 Fife Monae 15 (UP) Defects

153 156 Sirkock Curtis 15 (BV) Mental Mentaries
153 140 Ressler Sam 15 (ML) Bleed Black and Gold
153 126 Buller Benjamin 15 (NO) Bayou Boys

153 050  Shealy Matalynn 15 (1U) Obama Promises Pi in Sky
153 025 Kriley Kelly 15 (1U) Mc"s A Million

153 016 Taylor Jessica 15 (PB) U * Me = I/(*U)
153 014 Parijat Maisha 15 (PB) U * Me = 1/(*U)
166 265 Li Vickie 14 (MR) Martin EQ

166 260 McKinley Isaac 14 (WP) WPAGL EQ #1

166 252  McCutcheon lan 14  (WP) WPAGL EQ #2

166 238 Bonilla Kiara 14 (GR) Gaminators

166 211 Ramassini Victoria 14 (BR) Broward E #1

166 209 Kim Jimin 14 (BR) Broward E #1

166 208 Castillo Emilio 14 (BR) Broward E #1

166 203 Davis Seetha 14 (AA) Mc"s A Million

166 162 Wilson Nick 14 (BV) Mental Mentaries
166 153 Avdellas Georgie 14 (BV) Beaver Equates

166 141 Kisker Grayson 14 (ML) Bleed Black and Gold
166 134  Joshi Janak 14 (FC) BBQ My Bar-B-Que
166 127 Reddy Nina 14 (FC) Leggo my Lays

166 121  Arceneaux Reed 14 (NO) CBS Falcons

166 112 Baudouin William 14 (NO) 4 Thorns and a Rose
166 111 Wilson Jonathan 14 (MK) MACS-A-Million

166 101  Anderson Christophe 14 (MK) MACS-A-Million

166 092 Humphreys Peyton 14 (RT) Big Hair Scares Me
166 075 Mwaghore Lerroy 14 (JF) MOJo

166 064  Broussard Gage 14  (JF) The Bandits

166 053 King Brandon 14 (1U) PA EQ Extras

166 043 Williams Brandon 14 (1U) Pi R Squared

166 041 Mahen Kala 14 (1U) Pi R Squared

166 022 Gross Sam 14 (1U) P.J. Mc"s

166 018 Walker Kwadjo 14 (PB) U * Me = 1/(*U)
191 253 Viegas Tim 13 (WP) PA EQ Extras

191 241 Lopez David 13 (GR) Gaminators

191 228 Layne Molly 13 (HA) WV-FL EQ Extras
191 225 Sambol Luke 13 (HA) Harrison"s Hopes
191 204 DeVarti Mason 13 (AA) Feverish Penguins
191 166 Hanagan Patrick 13 (BV) Popsicle Shtick
191 145 Brem Hannah 13 (ML) Mt. Lebanon Stuff
191 123 Snakenberg Tommy 13 (NO) Bayou Boys

191 090 Griffin Braden 13 (RT) E.T. Phone Home
191 089 Dugan Tyler 13 (RT) E.T. Phone Home



2009 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: EQUATIONS

Division:

241 PLAYERS

ELEMENTARY

Englade
Switzer
Guiney
Quealy
Swiger
Stal lman
Aul
Saxton
Charlonis
Nelson
Zhong
Xiang

Vo

Taylor
Hershberger
Switzer
Dunbar
Roop
Cespedes
Keough
Morgan
Mucha
Akhere
Trent
Antoniono
Shriver
Davis
Haque
Hartman
Dzikiy
Vana
Chemni
Crumb
Smith
Massie
Hedrick
Pillai
Mamoozadeh
Varner

Anthony
Carley
Robert
James
Nicholas
Amy
Zackary
Sidney
Blake
Ashley
Victoria
Danny
Scott
Joey
Uwa
Erick
Michael
Larin
Landon
Amna
Ryan
Luke
Billy
Aline
Patrick
Kathryn-Gr
Hunter
Samuel
Daniel
Arsha
Thomas

Pts Team
13 (RT)
13 QD]
13 QD]
13 9]
13 (1v)
12 wP)
12 (HA)
12 (HA)
12 ML)
12 (ML)
12 (MK)
12 (RT)
12 QD]
12 QD]
12 QD]
12 QD]
12 9]
12 (v
11 WwP)
11 (HA)
11 (HA)
11 (HA)
11 (IR)
11 (ML)
11 (MK)
11 (RT)
10 WP)
10 (HA)
10 (HA)
10 (HA)
10 (Bv)
10 (BVv)
10 (BV)
10 (BV)
10 (NO)
10 (MK)
10 (RT)
10 (RT)
10 QD]
10 (v

E.T. Phone Home
Killer Crocs
Brainstrikers
Taiwan Connection
Mc®"s A Million
WV-FL EQ Extras
Harrison"s Hopes
Harrison Stars
Mt. Lebanon Stuff
Mt. Lebanon Stuff
MACS-A-Million
E.T. Phone Home
Brainstrikers
Brainstrikers
Killer Crocs

The Bandits
Taiwan Connection
Taiwan Connection
WPAGL EQ #2
Harrison®s Hopes
Harrison Stars
Harrison Stars
Challenge Us Now
Mt. Lebanon Stuff
MI-NC EQ Extras
Big Hair Scares Me
WPAGL EQ #2
Harrison®s Hopes
Harrison®s Hopes
Harrison Stars
Popsicle Shtick
Mental Mentaries
PA EQ Extras

PA EQ Extras
Bayou Boys

MI-NC EQ Extras
Big Hair Scares Me
Big Hair Scares Me
Brainstrikers

Pi R Squared
WV-FL EQ Extras



Team Standings: ON-SETS

Place Total

2009 NATIONAL ACADEMIC GAMES CHAMPIONSHIPS

Subdivision:

Division:

A

ELEMENTARY

Geo - City/State

Raising the Game

1.0 3RD 103
2.0 96
3.0 89
4.0 86
5.0 82
6.0 71
7.0 70
8.0 67
9.0 56

Place Total

MOJO
CBS Falcons

Feverish Penguins
Challenge Win..Impossible
BBQ My Bar-B-Que

Killer Crocs

Mt. Lebanon Stuff

WPAGL OS #2

Subdivision:

GR-Grand Rapids, MI
JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
NO-New Orleans, LA
AA-Ann Arbor, MI
SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA
FC-Forsyth County, GA
JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
ML-Mt. Lebanon, PA
WP-WPAGL, PA

Geo - City/State

Paranoid Papples of Pluto

1.0 2ND 109
2.0 90
3.0 86
4.0 85
5.0 77
6.0 74
7.0 73
8.0 66
9.0 60

Place Total

Leggo my Lays

Dragonites
0S Extras
Gaminators

Bleed Black and Gold
B union G = BUG

Bayou Boys

Brainstrikers

Subdivision:

AA-Ann Arbor, MI
FC-Forsyth County, GA
JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
27—,

GR-Grand Rapids, MI
ML-Mt. Lebanon, PA
IU-1U4 League, PA
NO-New Orleans, LA
JF-Jefferson Pari, LA

Geo - City/State

Jackson Funky Fritos
Taiwan Connection

1ST 107
103
80
80
78
78
76
66

O~NUOOWWN P
[eNoloNoloNoNoNe]

Midevil Gamers

4 Thorns and a Rose

The Bandits
Defects
Piece of Pi

WPAGL AV 0OS #1

JA-Jackson, Ml

IU-1U4 League, PA
GR-Grand Rapids, MI
NO-New Orleans, LA
JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
UP-University Pre, MI
AA-Ann Arbor, MI
WP-WPAGL, PA



2009 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: ON-SETS

Division: ELEMENTARY

133 PLAYERS

Wang
Rajaram
Cheng
Wesolowski
Zhang
Shen
Lakshmanan
James

Wu

Feng
Moore
Bonilla
Brown

Yoo
DeVarti
Lambert
Schwartz
Liu
Arrigo
Bucci
McKinley
Scherphorn
Wickens
Hami Iton
Maldanado
Schaich
Stuckey
Lousteau
Keller
Glaser
Chen
Faber
Heynen
Bronkema
Scott
Culp

Ge
Trocquet
Taylor
Mayfield
Cagle
McAnallen
Dongia
Manarik
Bronkema
Sang

Ge

Hines

Topher
Shwetha
Luke
lan
Kevin
Jiaming
Shalini
Mark
William
Angela
Trey
Adrian
Jordan
Andrew
Mason
Connor
Alexis
Justin
Joseph
Jordan
Isaac
Dan
Karana
Brandon
Gabrielle
Mackenzie
Matthew
Chochy
Angelle
Michael
Steven
Joseph
Alex
Ben
Chaise
Jack
Lily
Anna
Amy
Mason
Victoria
Katy
Vincent
Noah
Jacob
Orion
Diana
Lacey

Pts Team
24 (JA)
24 (v
23 (AA)
23 (AA)
23 (AA)
22 (GR)
22 JA)
22 (AA)
22 (AA)
22 (NO)
22 (@)
22 QD]
21 (GR)
21 (GR)
21 (JA)
21 (AA)
21 (AA)
21 (SB)
21 (FO
21 (FO)
21 (NO)
21 (v
20 WP)
20 (GR)
20 (JA)
20 JA)
20 (SB)
20 (FO
20 (NO)
20 (NO)
20 (NO)
20 QD]
20 QD]
20 (1V)
19 (GR)
19 (GR)
19 (GR)
19 (GR)
19 (FO)
19 QD]
19 QD]
19 QD]
19 QD]
19 (1)
19 (v
19 19
18 (GR)
18 (AA)
18 (FO
18 QD]

Jackson Funky Fritos
Taiwan Connection

Paranoid Papples of Pluto
Paranoid Papples of Pluto
Paranoid Papples of Pluto
Raising the Game

Jackson Funky Fritos

0S Extras

Paranoid Papples of Pluto
CBS Falcons

MOJO

Dragonites

Raising the Game

Raising the Game

Jackson Funky Fritos
Feverish Penguins
Feverish Penguins
Challenge Win..Impossible
Leggo my Lays

Leggo my Lays

Bayou Boys

Taiwan Connection

0S Extras

Raising the Game

Jackson Funky Fritos
Jackson Funky Fritos
Challenge Win. .Impossible
Leggo my Lays

CBS Falcons

4 Thorns and a Rose

4 Thorns and a Rose
Dragonites

Dragonites

Taiwan Connection

Midevil Gamers

Midevil Gamers

Gaminators

Raising the Game

BBQ My Bar-B-Que

MOJO

The Bandits

MOJO

MOJO

Taiwan Connection

Taiwan Connection

B union G = BUG
Gaminators

Paranoid Papples of Pluto
Leggo my Lays

Killer Crocs



2009 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: ON-SETS Division: ELEMENTARY

Place 1ID Last First Pts Team 133 PLAYERS

47 067 Daigle-Nast Zachary 18 (JF) The Bandits

52 251 Kondrit Tracy 17  (WP) WPAGL AV 0S #1

52 201 Shah Amol 17 (AA) Piece of Pi

52 199 Mody Malay 17 (AA) Piece of Pi

52 180 Verbal Tessa 17 (UP) 0OS Extras

52 178 Russell Stacy 17 (UP) Defects

52 176 Mason Darrian 17 (UP) Defects

52 142  Harris lan 17 (ML) Mt. Lebanon Stuff
52 139  Anil Vivek 17 (ML) Bleed Black and Gold
52 114  Jaubert Blake 17 (NO) 4 Thorns and a Rose
52 075 Mwaghore Lerroy 17 (JF) MOJo

52 064  Broussard Gage 17 (JF) The Bandits

52 049 Shaffer Ben 17 (1U) B union G = BUG

64 262  Vaccarello Maresa 16 (WP) WPAGL OS #2

64 248  Antoniono Michael 16 (WP) WPAGL AV OS #1

64 202 Chen Jason 16 (AA) Feverish Penguins

64 197 Gulari Deniz 16 (AA) Piece of Pi

64 177 Richard Zahria 16 (UP) Defects

64 175 Fife Monae 16 (UP) Defects

64 173 Bergeron Austin 16 (SB) Challenge Win..Impossible
64 141 Kisker Grayson 16 (ML) Bleed Black and Gold
64 123 Snakenberg Tommy 16 (NO) Bayou Boys

64 121  Arceneaux Reed 16 (NO) CBS Falcons

64 118 Bussey Eric 16 (NO) CBS Falcons

75 259 Hodgson Dan 15 wP)

75 246 Le Dan 15 (GR) Midevil Gamers

75 245 Dobrygoski Nicole 15 (GR) Midevil Gamers

75 241 Lopez David 15 (GR) Gaminators

75 239 Garcia Maria 15 (GR) Gaminators

75 203 Davis Seetha 15 (AA) Feverish Penguins

75 143  Saxton Sadie 15 (ML) Mt. Lebanon Stuff

75 137 Mandelblatt  Sarah 15 (ML) Bleed Black and Gold
75 117 Stoner Anthony 15 (NO) CBS Falcons

75 083 Vo Nicholas 15 (JF) Killer Crocs

75 082 Vasquez Dylan 15 (JF) Killer Crocs

75 079  Streittmattr Kyle 15 (JF) Dragonites

75 069 Englade David 15 (JF) Brainstrikers

88 200 Pan Conrad 14 (AA) Piece of Pi

88 140 Ressler Sam 14 (ML) Bleed Black and Gold
88 134  Joshi Janak 14  (FC) BBQ My Bar-B-Que

88 132 Sellers Katherine 14 (FC) BBQ My Bar-B-Que

88 078 Saneei Soheil 14 (JF) The Bandits

88 068 Dugas Ty 14 (JF) Killer Crocs

88 061 Chen Frank 14 (1U) 0OS Extras

88 029 Wisner Michael 14  (1U) B union G = BUG

96 261 Palaski Michael 13 (WP) WPAGL OS #2

96 205 Kronick Seth 13 (AA) Feverish Penguins

96 172 Cheema Aroosa 13 (SB) Challenge Win..Impossible
96 133 Lord Mason 13 (FC) BBQ My Bar-B-Que

96 124 Krizan Kenneth 13 (NO) Bayou Boys



2009 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: ON-SETS

Division: ELEMENTARY

133 PLAYERS

Pillai
Altmeyer
Boyd
Pena

Kim
Hiyama
Wigley
Loria
Brem

Aul
Merchant
Ruiz
Yousuf
Ludwig
McCutcheon
Mucha
Joshi
Baudouin
Zhong
Lang
Quealy
Hurley
Bonilla
Reddy
Prados
Dunbar
Castillo
Xiang
Amini
Viegas
Buller
Crumb

Ly

Daniel
Amy
Darion
Nicolas
Jimin
Andrew
Rachael
Riley
Hannah
David
Rida
Darren
Adnan
Elizabeth
lan
Joey
Abhinav
William
Robert
Tim
Connor
Spencer
Kiara
Nina
Eva
Blake
Emilio
James
Sahand
Tim
Benjamin
Patrick
Jenny

Pts Team
13 QD]
12 wP)
12 (GR)
12 (BR)
12 (BR)
12 (AA)
12 pP)
12 (SB)
12 ML)
12 (ML)
12 (ML)
12 (NO)
12 QD]
12 (v
11 wWP)
11 (ML)
11 (FO
11 (NO)
11 QD]
11 (v
10 wP)
10 wP)
10 (GR)
10 (FO
10 QD]
9 wWP)
9 (BR)
9 QD]
9 QD]
8 wP)
8 (NO)
8 (NO)
8 QD]

Brainstrikers
WPAGL AV OS #1
Midevil Gamers
0S Extras

Piece of Pi

Defects

Challenge Win. .Impossible
Mt. Lebanon Stuff
Mt. Lebanon Stuff
Bleed Black and Gold
4 Thorns and a Rose
Brainstrikers

B union G = BUG
WPAGL AV 0OS #1

Mt. Lebanon Stuff
BBQ My Bar-B-Que

4 Thorns and a Rose
Brainstrikers

B union G = BUG
WPAGL OS #2

WPAGL AV OS #1
Gaminators

Leggo my Lays

The Bandits

WPAGL OS #2

0S Extras
Brainstrikers
Dragonites

WPAGL OS #2

Bayou Boys

Bayou Boys

Killer Crocs



Team Standings: WORLD EVENTS

Place Total

WN P

NRPRRRRERRRRRRR
CONNOUAWNROOONO®U N

599
530
513

508
488
460
457
444
404
400
393
370
336
335
329
300
271
271
232
210
112

ID

009
010
092

062
049
075
019
056
020
103
048
036
082
035
061
063
093
094
108
083
109

O-bama-nation
PB+Tessa WEV
WPAGL WEV #1

Misty Malarkey Ying Yang
Mt. Lebanon Stuff
Broward E #1

Welcome to the Jungle
80"s Experts

Back in Black

PAVCS WEV

Bleed Black and Gold
E.T. Phone Home
Harrison Stars

Big Hair Scares Me
Defects

ET Extreme Thinkers
WPAGL WEV #2

WPAGL WEV #3

WV-WP WEV Extras
Harrison®s Hopes

BV WEV Extras

Division:

2009 NATIONAL ACADEMIC GAMES CHAMPIONSHIPS

ELEMENTARY

Geo - City/State

PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
WP-WPAGL, PA

IR-Indian River C, FL
ML-Mt. Lebanon, PA
BR-Broward County, FL
IU-1U4 League, PA
BV-Beaver County, PA
IU-1U4 League, PA
PV-PA Virtual, PA
ML-Mt. Lebanon, PA
RT-RESA 11, WV
HA-Harrison Count, WV
RT-RESA 11, W
UP-University Pre, MI
IR-Indian River C, FL
WP-WPAGL, PA
WP-WPAGL, PA

Z7-,

HA-Harrison Count, WV
27—,



2009 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL

Individual Standings:

Relin
Parijat
Mackay

Ramassini
Hane
Haque
Chidambaram
Walker
Mucha
Paparone
Massie
Lusk
Arbaleaz
Ressler
Collins
Shive
Dzikiy
Syed
Miller
Chiccarello
Anil
Dugan
Glenn
Peng
Herzik
Castor
Harris
Dunbar
Michaels
Aul
Keough
Perry
Bluedorn
Quealy
Mason
McKinley
Meinhold
Zenobi
Coulter
Palaski
Guy
Shychick
Pena
Mandelblatt
Hodgson
Hurley
Chen
Morrison
Sawor
Pedersen

TOURNAMENT
WORLD EVENTS
First Pts Team
Anton 166 (PB)
Maisha 165 (PB)
Evan 159 (IR)
Victoria 152 (BR)
Luke 151  (PB)
Amna 149 (HA)
Carl 146 (PB)
Kwadjo 131 (PB)
Joey 129 (ML)
Elizabeth 129 (1U)
Hunter 126 (RT)
Alex 125 (RT)
Maria 124 WwP)
Sam 124 (ML)
Isaac 121 (RT)
Maggie 120 (PV)
Luke 119 (BY)
Hasan 118 (BR)
Courtney 115 9]
Tyler 113 (BVY)
Vivek 113 (ML)
Tyler 112 (RT)
Tanner 111 9]
Jessica 110 (WP)
Cole 110 (IR)
Kerry 108 (PB)
lan 107 (ML)
Blake 105 WP)
Devin 105 (IR)
David 104 (ML)
Danny 99 (HA)
Savannah 99 (RT)
Jason 98 9]
Connor 95 wP)
Darrian 95 upP)
Isaac 94 wP)
Joshua 93 (PV)
Lucas 92 9]
Caroline 92 (v
Michael 90 wP)
Jon 90 (IR)
Emma 90 (Bv)
Nicolas 81 (BR)
Sarah 81 (ML)
Dan 80 wP)
Spencer 79 wWP)
Jacqueline 79 (PB)
Kierstan 78 (IR)
Erin 78 (1V)
Sterling 77 PV)

Division:
103 PLAYERS

O-bama-nation
O-bama-nation
Misty Malarkey Ying Yang

Broward E #1

PB+Tessa WEV

Harrison Stars
PB+Tessa WEV
O-bama-nation

Mt. Lebanon Stuff
Welcome to the Jungle
Big Hair Scares Me
Big Hair Scares Me
WPAGL WEV #1

Bleed Black and Gold
E.T. Phone Home

PAVCS WEV

80"s Experts

Broward E #1

Welcome to the Jungle
80"s Experts

Bleed Black and Gold
E.T. Phone Home

Back in Black

WPAGL WEV #1

Misty Malarkey Ying Yang
PB+Tessa WEV

Mt. Lebanon Stuff
WPAGL WEV #1

Misty Malarkey Ying Yang
Mt. Lebanon Stuff
Harrison Stars

WV-WP WEV Extras

Back in Black

WPAGL WEV #1

Defects

WPAGL WEV #2

PAVCS WEV

Back in Black

Welcome to the Jungle
WPAGL WEV #3

Misty Malarkey Ying Yang
80"s Experts

Broward E #1

Bleed Black and Gold
WV-WP WEV Extras
WPAGL WEV #1
O-bama-nation

ET Extreme Thinkers
Back in Black

PAVCS WEV

ELEMENTARY



Individual Standings: WORLD EVENTS

Vidal
Wilson
Saxton
McCartney
Cain
Richard
Pieto

Vaccarello

Griffin
Paige
Evens
Fife
Altmeyer
Hedrick
Taylor
Castillo
Davis
Wigley
Vana
Murray
Roop
Drozynski
Batdorf
Kim
Russell
Michaud
Antoniono
Sambol
Moscoso
Morgan
Verbal
Merchant
Nelson

McCutcheon

Janetty
Hsieh
Cespedes
Sirkock
Kondrit
Layne
Shriver
Maynard
Kisker
Swiger
Lateef
McCleary
Trent
Stallman
Varner

Kyle
Griffin
Zahria
Megan
Maresa
Braden
Maddie
Jordan
Monae
Amy
Samuel
Jessica
Emilio
Landon
Rachael
Billy
Dana
Ashley
Chris
Josh
Jimin
Stacy
Max
Michael
Luke
Andrea
Scott
Tessa
Rida
Carley
lan
Emily
Edward
Victoria
Curtis
Tracy
Molly
Larin
Brandt
Grayson
Cole
Soofia
Maddie
Erick
Casey
Thomas

2009 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Division:
103 PLAYERS

Mt. Lebanon Stuff
PB+Tessa WEV

BV WEV Extras

Mt. Lebanon Stuff
Welcome to the Jungle
PAVCS WEV

Defects

80"s Experts

WPAGL WEV #2

E.T. Phone Home

ET Extreme Thinkers
ET Extreme Thinkers
Defects

WPAGL WEV #2

Big Hair Scares Me
O-bama-nation
Broward E #1
Harrison"s Hopes
Defects

80"s Experts

WPAGL WEV #3
Harrison"s Hopes
Welcome to the Jungle
WPAGL WEV #2
Broward E #1
Defects

ET Extreme Thinkers
WPAGL WEV #3
Harrison®s Hopes

ET Extreme Thinkers
PB+Tessa WEV

Bleed Black and Gold
E.T. Phone Home
WPAGL WEV #3

Misty Malarkey Ying Yang
PAVCS WEV

Harrison Stars

BV WEV Extras

WPAGL WEV #3

WV-WP WEV Extras
Harrison"s Hopes
E.T. Phone Home
Bleed Black and Gold
Harrison"s Hopes
Harrison Stars

Back in Black

Big Hair Scares Me
Harrison Stars

WV-WP WEV Extras

ELEMENTARY



2009 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: WORLD EVENTS Division: ELEMENTARY

Place 1ID Last First Pts Team 103 PLAYERS

101 149 Berringer Ainsley 5 (BV) WV-WP WEV Extras
102 253 Viegas Tim 2 (WP) WPAGL WEV #2
102 092 Humphreys Peyton 2 (RT) Big Hair Scares Me



Place Total

WN P

600
502
500

498
474
437
412
412
406
396
392
388
380
376
374
362
358
352
350
350
342
328
324
320
318
312
298
298
292
288
286
280
278
268
260
248
246
242
234
226
224
222
186
168
156
118

1D

037
057
060

038
044
062
046
076
045
072
055
047
102
043
068
025
084
021
077
026
007
110
008
078
080
075
082
111
087
024
058
085
035
086
081
079
069
048
049
063
089
088
036
023
112
083

2009 NATIONAL ACADEMIC GAMES CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team Standings: PRESIDENTS

MACS Dream Team
Political Trivites
Challenge Win..Impossible

MACSNIFIC

CBS Falcons

Misty Malarkey Ying Yang
Leggo my Lays

Jackson Funky Fritos
Bayou Boys

Feverish Penguins
Popsicle Shtick

BBQ My Bar-B-Que

PAVCS PRES PROP

4 Thorns and a Rose
Paranoid Papples of Pluto
We Need a New Bathtub
Raising the Game

Hail to the Team

MOJO

George Bush Needs a Job
Obama-yo-mamal!

PA PRES Extras

Teddy Bear Army
Dragonites

The Bandits

Broward E #1

Harrison Stars

FL-NC PRES Extras

WPAGL PRES #1

No More Bailouts!
Perfect Center Presidents
Gaminators

Big Hair Scares Me
Midevil Gamers
Brainstrikers

Killer Crocs

Piece of Pi

Bleed Black and Gold

Mt. Lebanon Stuff

ET Extreme Thinkers
WPAGL PRES #3
WPAGL PRES #2
E.T. Phone Home
Obama Promises Pi
WV-AA PRES Extras
Harrison®s Hopes

in Sky

Division:

ELEMENTARY

Geo - City/State

MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC
BV-Beaver County, PA
SB-St. Bernard Pa, LA

MK-Mecklenburg Ar, NC
NO-New Orleans, LA
IR-Indian River C, FL
FC-Forsyth County, GA
JA-Jackson, MI

NO-New Orleans, LA
AA-Ann Arbor, MI
BV-Beaver County, PA
FC-Forsyth County, GA
PV-PA Virtual, PA
NO-New Orleans, LA
AA-Ann Arbor, MI
IU-1U4 League, PA
GR-Grand Rapids, MI
IU-1U4 League, PA
JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
IU-1U4 League, PA
PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
Z7-,

PB-Palm Beach Cou, FL
JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
BR-Broward County, FL
HA-Harrison Count, WV
27—,

WP-WPAGL, PA

IU-1U4 League, PA
BV-Beaver County, PA
GR-Grand Rapids, MI
RT-RESA 11, W
GR-Grand Rapids, MI
JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
JF-Jefferson Pari, LA
AA-Ann Arbor, MI
ML-Mt. Lebanon, PA
ML-Mt. Lebanon, PA
IR-Indian River C, FL
WP-WPAGL, PA
WP-WPAGL, PA

RT-RESA 11, WV

1U-1U4 League, PA
27—,

HA-Harrison Count, WV



Individual Standings: PRESIDENTS

Anderson
Avdel las
Stoner

Kronick
Morales
Wisner
Mackay
Buller
Dandurand
Hami Iton
Chapman
Yoo
Maldanado
Michaels
Lambert
Hahn
Shive
Anil
Charlonis
Cheema
Hartman
Joshi
Arrigo
Akhere
Moore
Bowers

Wi lson
Paparone
Meinhold
Bronkema
Culp
Rajaram
Vana
Arceneaux
Chen
Bergeron
Schmersal
Santschi
Massie
Smith
DeVarti
Cheng
Guy
Hoydich
Schaich
Liu

Feng

Le

Zhang
Morrison

Christophe
Georgie
Anthony

Seth
Angeline-M
Michael
Evan
Benjamin
Brooke
Brandon
Christian
Andrew
Gabrielle
Devin
Connor
Grayson
Maggie
Vivek
Anthony
Aroosa
Ryan
Abhinav
Joseph
Uwa

Trey
Charlie
Jonathan
Elizabeth
Joshua
Jacob
Jack
Shwetha
Billy
Reed
Steven
Austin
Donovan
Meghan
Hunter
Kathryn-Gr
Mason
Luke

Jon
Jeremiah
Mackenzie
Justin
Angela
Dan

Kevin
Kierstan

2009 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Division:
228 PLAYERS

MACS Dream Team
Political Trivites
CBS Falcons

Feverish Penguins

MACS Dream Team

We Need a New Bathtub
Misty Malarkey Ying Yang
Bayou Boys

MACS Dream Team

Jackson Funky Fritos

MACS Dream Team

Feverish Penguins
Challenge Win..Impossible
Misty Malarkey Ying Yang
Challenge Win..Impossible
MACSNIFIC

PAVCS PRES PROP

Bleed Black and Gold

MACS Dream Team

Challenge Win..Impossible
Popsicle Shtick

BBQ My Bar-B-Que

Bayou Boys

MACSNIFIC

Raising the Game
Political Trivites
MACSNIFIC

George Bush Needs a Job
PAVCS PRES PROP
Gaminators

Raising the Game

Paranoid Papples of Pluto
Political Trivites

CBS Falcons

Dragonites

Challenge Win..Impossible
Popsicle Shtick

MACSNIFIC

Big Hair Scares Me
MACSNIFIC

Feverish Penguins
Paranoid Papples of Pluto
Misty Malarkey Ying Yang
Popsicle Shtick

Leggo my Lays

Leggo my Lays

Dragonites

Midevil Gamers

Jackson Funky Fritos

ET Extreme Thinkers

ELEMENTARY



2009 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: PRESIDENTS

Division: ELEMENTARY

228 PLAYERS

Bussey
Drozynski
Mortimer
Chen
Pritt
Keller
Zhong
Vidal
Relin
Hane
Cain
Cespedes
Wickens
Ge

Crumb
Lousteau
Caponigro
Wu
Glaser
Mahen
Coulter
Palaski
Scherphorn
Ramassini
Sang
Loria
Gnas

Lord
James
Stuckey
Trocquet
McCartney
Syed
Reddy
Krizan
Chidambaram
Haque
Joshi
Taylor
Mayfield
Keough
Pena

Ge
Schwartz
Jaubert
Saneei

Ly
Switzer

Jesse
Jacqueline
Olivia
Angelle
Robert
Roberto
Anton
Luke
Griffin
Victoria
Karana
Diana
Patrick
Chochy
Tyler
William
Michael
Kala
Caroline
Michael
Dan
Victoria
Orion
Riley
Ariana
Mason
Mark
Matthew
Anna
Kyle
Hasan
Nina
Kenneth
Carl
Amna
Janak
Amy
Mason
Danny
Nicolas
Lily
Alexis
Blake
Soheil
Jenny
Sidney

PA PRES Extras
Political Trivites
CBS Falcons

Hail to the Team
George Bush Needs a Job
Obama-yo-mamal
Political Trivites

4 Thorns and a Rose
Brainstrikers

Teddy Bear Army
Obama-yo-mamal

Teddy Bear Army

PAVCS PRES PROP
Harrison Stars
Jackson Funky Fritos
Leggo my Lays

Bayou Boys

4 Thorns and a Rose
FL-NC PRES Extras
MOJO

Dragonites

No More Bailouts!

We Need a New Bathtub
WPAGL PRES #1

Raising the Game
Broward E #1

Paranoid Papples of Pluto
Challenge Win..Impossible
Perfect Center Presidents
BBQ My Bar-B-Que

CBS Falcons

CBS Falcons

MOJO

Hail to the Team
Broward E #1

Leggo my Lays

Bayou Boys

Teddy Bear Army
Harrison Stars

BBQ My Bar-B-Que

The Bandits

MOJO

Harrison Stars
Broward E #1

BBQ My Bar-B-Que
Leggo my Lays

4 Thorns and a Rose
The Bandits

Killer Crocs

No More Bailouts!



2009 - ACADEMIC GAMES NATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Individual Standings: PRESIDENTS

Herzik
Ruiz
Santschi
Pillai
Faber
Miller
Parijat
Mody
Wilson
Lakshmanan
Baudouin
Trent
Sawor
Dobrygoski
Bonilla
Brown
Lavery

Aul

Hines
Broussard
Hershberger
Zenobi
Kondrit
Hanagan
Prados
Graham
Glenn
Hodgson
Perry
Walker
McCutcheon
Mandelblatt
Cagle
Halfon
Mucha
Sellers
Lusk
Arbaleaz
Mwaghore
King
Vaccarello
Dunbar
Davis

Shah

Dugas
McCleary
Hurley
Sirkock
Peng
Altmeyer

Luke
Daniel
Joseph
Courtney
Maisha
Malay
Nick
Shalini
William
Erick
Erin
Nicole
Kiara
Jordan
Nate
David
Lacey
Gage
Zackary
Lucas
Tracy
Patrick
Eva
William
Tanner
Dan
Savannah
Kwadjo
lan
Sarah
Victoria
Robert
Joey
Katherine
Alex
Maria
Lerroy
Brandon
Maresa
Blake
Seetha
Amol

Ty
Maddie
Spencer
Curtis
Jessica
Amy

60
60
58
58
58
58
56
56
56
54
54
54
52
52
52
52
52
52
50
50
48
48

Division:
228 PL